Frequency (MHz)

Right Handed Polarization

Frequency (MHz)

: 32
»
: 26
24
22

06:45 07:30 08:15 09:00 09:45 10:30 11:15 12:00 12:45 13:30 dB

Time (UT)
J171120
Left Handed Polarization

e - I P S - S ‘ a4
B g a0
30
28
26
24
22

06:45

07:30

08:15

09:00

Nancay Decameter Array

09:45
Time (UT)

10:30

11:15

12:00

12:45

13:30



